VSR-9 Series
Hydrogen Pressure Regulator / Wasserstoffdruckregler
Product Features
Flow ChartTechnical Data
Dimensions (mm)
Typical Applications
19
.5

VSR - 9S - 350 - 8 - F4 - F4 - F4 - F4 Example:
1  -  2  -  3  -  4
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
VSR -  9S - 350 -  8 -  1 -   2 -   3  -  4
F4: 1/4”NPT(F)
F6: 3/8”NPT(F)
F8: 1/2”NPT(F)
A4: 1/4”SAE
A6: 3/8”SAE
A8: 1/2”SAE
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
P: Gauge (Psig/bar)
Body Material
S:  316L
C:  Aluminum
Inlet Pressure P1
350:  350 bar
700:  700 bar (316L)
Outlet Pressure P2
  8:  8 bar
10:  10 bar
20:  20 bar
30:  30 bar
Inlets / Outlets
* Other connection standard, consult factory.